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Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap

M Personal Best

Il Session Best

B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
Ingo GERSTL AUT 8  1:39.395 20.922 31556  46.917 277.1 13:21.343
1 9  1:37.996 20.757  31.720 45519 2742  14:59.339
Team Top Speed TORO ROSSOF1 - STR1 10 20.756 IEXETE 276.3  16:36.141
1 1:31.747 19.041 30607  42.099 1:31.747 11 1:37.157 31498 45111 2763  18:13.298
2 1:31.920 20.105 30.155 41660 3015 3:03.667 12 1:41.537 20.631 31.453 49453 274.2 19:54.835
3 1:32.871 20.476 30.184 42211 291.6 4:36.538 13 1:42.685 23.611 33.059 46.015 231.6 21:37.520
4 1:33.068 20.181 30.925 41962 3050  6:09.606 Christopher HOHER AUT
5 1:32.776 19.495  30.571 42710 3068  7:42.382 1 9
6 1:32.785 19.303 31268 42214 3086  9:15.167 Team Top Speed DALLARA GP2
7 1:33.124 19.873  30.896  42.355 2845  10:48.291 1 1:33.318 19.728  30.520  43.070 1:33.318
8  1:34.209 19.571 30.545  44.093 287.6 12:22.500 bl 1:32.320} 19.645 4 2048  3:05.638
9  1:32.882 19.977 30566  42.339 2956  13:55.382 3 1:32.839 19.706  30.170 42963 2932  4:38.477
10 1:31.861 19.198  30.701 41962 3007 15:27.243 4 1:32.798 19.859 30169 42770 2948  6:11.275
11 1:35.245 19.284  33.201 42760 290.8 17:02.488 5 1:32.924 19.744 30102  43.078 2956  7:44.199
12 1:31.737 19.266  31.061 41410 3041 18:34.225 6  1:32.944 19.743  30.395 42806 297.3  9:17.143
13 3104  20:01.108 7 1:33.094 19.860  30.204  43.030 2981  10:50.237
UIf EHNINGER DEU 8  1:33.848 19.640  30.214  43.994 2948  12:24.085
7 9  1:33.390 19.555  30.414 43421 2990 13:57.475
BENETTON F1 - B197 10 1:33.052 30.259 43282 2965 15:30.527
1 1:42.430 23.844 33.288 45.298 1:42.430 1 1:34.662 19.666 30.796 44200 294.8 17:05.189
2 1:38.032 21.265 31.999 44768 269.3 3:20.462 12 1:33.116 19.642 30.486 42,988 296.5 18:38.305
3 1:36.179 20.654 31.518 44.007 283.0 4:56.641 13 1:32.737 19.677 30.221 42.839 299.8 20:11.042
4 1:36.387 20.719 31557 44111 2800  6:33.028 Marco GHIOTTO ITA
5 1:36.614 31.660 44378 2822  8:09.642 2 7
6 1:36.377 20.684 31461 44232 2785  9:46.019 Scuderia Palladio DALLARA GP2
[l 1:35.991] 20.695 EIEYD 2749  11:22.010 1 1:39.324 21.581 32766  44.977 1:39.324
8  1:39.284 20.632  31.605  47.047 279.3 13:01.294 2 1:33.620 19.743  30.895 42982 2924  3:12.944
9 1:36.538 20.680  31.713  44.145 280.7 14:37.832 3 1:33.582 20.228 43379 2756  4:46.526
10 1:36.507 20612  31.678 44217 269.3  16:14.339 4 1:33.892 19.826  30.762  43.304 280.0  6:20.418
11 1:38.362 20.592 33.637  44.133 2735 17:52.701 Y  1:32.438} 19.874 30.056 286.1 7:52.856
12 1:38.441 20.758  33.442 44241 2707  19:31.142 6 1:33.676 19.992  30.231 43453 2868  9:26.532
13 1:38.029 20.648  33.076  44.305 2686 21:09.171 7 1:33.481 30.858  42.993 2916  11:00.013
Christian FERSTL AUT 8  1:34.246 19.770  30.601 43875 290.0 12:34.259
1 5 9 1:34.408 19.803  30.714  43.891 270.0 14:08.667
Team Top Speed DALLARA GP2 10  1:33.953 20573  30.105 43275 2815 15:42.620
1 1:53.694 27.761 36.559 49.374 1:53.694 1 1:33.103 19.843 30.251 43.009 273.5 17:15.723
2 1:44.572 22.796 34.134 47.642 2301 3:38.266 12 1:34.935 20.764 30.561 43.610 270.7 18:50.658
3 1:43.491 22144 33.604 47743 256.9 5:21.757 13 1:33.903 20.281 30.482 43.140 2714 20:24.561
4 1:44.403 22.331 34234  47.838 2613  7:06.160 Bruno JARACH EST
5  1:44.055 22198 34100  47.757 2575  8:50.215 28
6 1:43.282 22228 33918 47136 2550  10:33.497 DALLARA GP2
7 1:43.976 21766 ~ 33.550  48.660 260.7 12:17.473 1 1:53.607 26.235 1:53.607
8  1:45.692 22112 36497  47.083 2749 14:03.165 2 1:54.935 24315  39.033  51.587 2233  3:48.542
9  1:46.129 22.826 35664  47.639 2422 15:49.294 3 1:54.629 25.201 37.817 51611 2336  5:43.171
10  1:42.135 22358  33.569 2473  17:31.429 PN 1:52.295) 24.017 37687  50.591 246.1 7:35.466
11 4 46.946 2594  19:12.944 5 1:55.510 24392  39.013 52105 2326  9:30.976
12 1:45.064 22168 35680  47.216 2626  20:58.008 6 1:56.037 24639 38773 52625 2400 11:27.013
Nicolas MATILE MCO 7 1:54.546 24332 37547  52.667 2456  13:21.559
1 6 8  1:54.990 24438  37.841 52.711 2395  15:16.549
LOLA AUTO GP 9  1:56.545 24572 39504 52469 2331 17:13.094
1 1:47.234 24.416 33.985 48.833 1:47.234 10 1:53.924 25.059 37.851 51.014 2485 19:07.018
2 1:40.616 21.361 32577 46678 2763  3:27.850 11 1:58.946 [EZNIE] 40640 54295 2450  21:05.964
3 1:40.075 21363 32653  46.059 2756  5:07.925 Marc FAGGIONATO MCO
4 1:39.345 21164 32137  46.044 27741 6:47.270 29
5  1:38.609 20979  31.996 45634 2742  8:25.879 DALLARA GP2
6 1:38.085 20905  31.915 45265 2742 10:03.964 1 1:40.651 22535 32765  45.351 1:40.651
7 1:37.984 20.894  31.730 45360 2756 11:41.948 2 1:35.278 20472  30.958  43.848 2948  3:15.929
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Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in the pit lane

Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

3 1:34.270 20.311 30.374  43.585 280.7 4:50.199 7 1:35.721 20.201 31790 43730 2932  11:17.500
4 1:34.423 20.121 30.362  43.940 294.8 6:24.622 8  1:36.003 20.598 31250 44155 2940 12:53.503
5 1:33.620 20.294  30.238  43.088 2845  7:58.242 9 1:35346 [EINYE 31502  43.802 294.0 14:28.849
[N 1:33.240) 20.127 30.035 43.078 295.6 9:31.482 10 1:35.158 20.045 31.380 43733 2932  16:04.007
7 1:33.567 20.479 30.134 EXXE 2793  11:05.049 11 1:36.017 20.337 31555 44125 294.8 17:40.024
8  1:33.737 20.246 43506 284.5 12:38.786 12 1:36.181 20.266 31412 44503 2845 19:16.205
9 1:33.447 30.268  43.141 280.0 14:12.233 13 1:45.655 20.580 32.684 52.391 2948 21:01.860
10  1:35.008 20.190 30.508  44.310 2742  15:47.241 69 Salvatore DE PLANO TA
30 Roman HOFFMANN AUT LOLA B05/52
DALLARA GP2 1 1:39.893 22106  32.825  44.962 1:39.893
1 1:44.549 26.184 33.233 45.132 1:44.549 A 1:35.017] 20.532 31.210 279.3 3:14.910
2 1:37.861 21.456 31.645 44760 2735 3:22.410 3 1:35.253 20.354 [EIKEE]  44.078 2807  4:50.163
3 1:36.574 21.043 31.221 44310 276.3 4:58.984 4 1:36.626 20.987 31506  44.133 276.3 6:26.789
4 1:37.027 20.960 31.668  44.399 276.3 6:36.011 5 1:35.912 20.397 31433  44.082 277.8 8:02.701
5 1:36.578 20.915 31.774  43.889 2749 8:12.589 6 1:35.620 20.469 31.076  44.075 2785 9:38.321
) 1:34.986] 20.659  31.510 2735  9:47.575 7 1:36.558 31.948 44340 2807 11:14.879
Michael ABERER AUT 8  1:36.328 20.432 31218 44678 2749 12:51.207
31 9  1:35.583 20.424 31150  44.009 2749  14:26.790
DALLARA WSR3.5 10  1:35.968 20.454 31.369  44.145 2756  16:02.758
1 1:55.607 24.767 41.656 49.184 1:55.607 1 1:36.462 20.505 31.407 44550 275.6 17:39.220
2 1:48.473 22.827 36.443 49203 276.3 3:44.080 12 1:36.304 20.493 31.364 44447 2749 19:15.524
3 1:45.490 22.856 34.214 48.420 265.3 5:29.570 13 1:38.334 20.745 32.654 44935 276.3 20:53.858
4 1:44.589 21.995 34.009  48.585 274.9 7:14.159
5  1:42.817 33520  47.609 276.3 8:56.976
6 1:43.222 22.062 33.744 47416 2749 10:40.198
7 1:43.399 21.732 33535 48132 2735 12:23.597
8  1:43.062 22.119 48227 258.8 14:06.659
9 145176 23.625 34298  47.253 2742 15:51.835
10 21.854 32.974 268.6 17:33.613
11 1:41.788 21.752 32.731 47.305 2693  19:15.401
12 1:47.359 22.553 35.094 49712 2384  21:02.760
37 Luca MARTUCCI ITA
DALLARA GP2
1 1:38.742 21.451 32582  44.709 1:38.742
2 1:34.132 19.855 30.824 43453 2932 3:12.874
3 1:33.472 19.652 30.325  43.495 296.5 4:46.346
4 1:33.260 19.525 30.349  43.386 297.3 6:19.606
5 IEEEEREE 30.416 43271 296.5 7:52.801
6 1:33.413 19.639 30.287  43.487 297.3 9:26.214
7 1:33.668 19.671 30.614 43383 296.5 10:50.882
8  1:34.195 19.621 30.567  44.007 297.3 12:34.077
9  1:33.843 19.682 30.589 43572 299.8  14:07.920
10  1:34.342 20.240 30.860  43.242 2973 15:42.262
11 1:33.210 19.824 30.325  43.061 297.3 17:15.472
12 1:33.974 20.646 43.097 290.0 18:49.446
13 1:33.766 20.368 30.534 270.0 20:23.212
47 Walter STEDING DEU
Scuderia Palladio DALLARA GP2
1 1:42.294 22.875 33508  45.911 1:42.294
2 1:37.376 20.534 32307  44.535 290.0 3:19.670
3  1:35.886 20.447 31574  43.865 2924 4:55.556
4 1:35.925 20.342 31.913 43670 292.4 6:31.481
Y 1:35.069) 20.061 43919 2924 8:06.550
6 1:35.229 20.338 31299 EEEEE 2924 9:41.779
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